About Agile             Delivery System             Ordering Info
Agile™
Esophageal Fully
Covered, Removable
& Partially Covered
Stent System
Featuring a Through-the-Scope
Delivery System for 14mm and 18mm

reconstrained up to 2x and redeployed.
About Agile             Delivery System             Ordering Info
Ordering Information
The Agile™ Esophageal Partially Covered Stent System is intended for maintaining esophageal luminal
patency in esophageal strictures caused by intrinsic and/or extrinsic malignant tumours and occlusion
of concurrent esophageal fistulas.
Agile Esophageal Stent System — Partially Covered
Order
Number GTIN Stent O.D.
(mm)
Proximal/Distal
Flares O.D. (mm)
Stent Length
(cm)
Delivery System
Diameter (Fr)
M00517200 08714729972907 14 19 6.2 10.5
M00517210 08714729972914 14 19 10.2 10.5
M00517220 08714729972921 14 19 11.9 10.5
M00517230 08714729972938 14 19 14.8 10.5
M00517240 08714729972945 18 23 5.9 10.5
M00517250 08714729972952 18 23 9.7 10.5
M00517260 08714729972969 18 23 11.9 10.5
M00517270 08714729972976 18 23 14.9 10.5
Agile Esophageal Stent System – OTW Partially Covered
M00517710 00191506006587 23 28 6.2 18.5
M00517720 00191506006594 23 28 10.1 18.5
M00517730 00191506006600 23 28 12.0 18.5
M00517740 00191506006617 23 28 15.0 18.5
About Agile             Delivery System             Ordering Info
Ordering Information
The Agile™ Esophageal Fully Covered Removable (RMV) Stent System is intended for maintaining
esophageal luminal patency in esophageal strictures caused by intrinsic and/or extrinsic malignant
tumours, occlusion of concurrent esophageal fistulas and treating refractory benign esophageal strictures.
Agile Esophageal Stent System — Fully Covered — Removable
Order
Number GTIN Stent O.D.
(mm)
Proximal/Distal
Flares O.D. (mm)
Stent Length
(cm)
Delivery System
Diameter (Fr)
M00517580 08714729973133 14 19 6.2 10.5
M00517590 08714729973140 14 19 10.2 10.5
M00517600 08714729973157 14 19 11.9 10.5
M00517610 08714729973164 14 19 14.8 10.5
M00517620 08714729973171 18 23 5.9 10.5
M00517630 08714729973188 18 23 9.7 10.5
M00517640 08714729973195 18 23 11.9 10.5
M00517650 08714729973201 18 23 14.9 10.5
Agile Esophageal Stent System – OTW Fully Covered Removable
M00517790 00191506006662 23 28 6.2 18.5
M00517800 00191506006679 23 28 10.1 18.5
M00517810 00191506006686 23 28 12.0 18.5
M00517820 00191506006693 23 28 15.0 18.5
All photographs owned by Boston Scientific.
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners. CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician.
Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labelling supplied with each device. Products shown
for INFORMATION purposes only and may not be approved or for sale in certain countries.